Amosova Tetiana Volodymyrivna

Category Close associate
Last position AT XI "EHEPITOMNPOEKT", Member of the Supervisory Board
April 24, 2018 Close associate or family member - PEP is no more PEP

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.48
Expand

risks

1. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 2
830 719,30 UAH

2. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 1, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2231
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2231




CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS



Rusakova Nataliia Serhiivna daughter

Rusakova Tetiana Serhiivna granddaughter
Rusakov Oleksii Serhiiovych grandson
Lavrik Alla Makarivna mother
Amosova Khrystyna Yuriivna granddaughter
Amosova Mariia Yuriivha granddaughter
Amosova Yuliia Mykolaivna daughter in law
Amosov Serhii Yuriiovych husband

OCIN YopHobunbCbKa aTOMHa
€NeKTPOCTaHLis, Lex pEMOHTY Ta
OEeMOHTaXy , 3aCTYMHUK HavyajlbHUKa
uexy (3 niarotoekn BnpobHULTBA)

Amosov Yurii Serhiiovych son

Sydoruk Serhii Mykolaiovych business relationships
AT XI "EHEPIFOMPOEKT" , Head of the Audit

Committee

Kulchytska Svitlana Vasylivna business relationships

AT XI "EHEPIOMPOEKT" , Chairman of
Supervisory Board


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33494
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33494
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33494
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33494
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33499
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33499
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33499
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33499
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33493
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33493
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33493
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33493
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33498
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33498
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33498
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33498
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33491
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33491
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33491
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33491
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33496
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33496
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33496
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33496
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33497
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33497
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33497
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33497
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33492
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33492
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33492
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33492
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33495
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33495
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33495
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33495
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39041
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39041
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39041
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39041
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2231
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10141
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10141
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10141
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10141
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2231

Chernov Petro Anatoliiovych business relationships
AT XI "EHEPIOMPOEKT" , Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Badzym Pavlo Serhiiovych business relationships
AT XI "EHEPITOMPOEKT" , Chairman of the
Board - Director of the Institute

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39477
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39477
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39477
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39477
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2231
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10140
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10140
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10140
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10140
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2231

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

HauioHasibHa aToMHa 66 459,91
eHeproreHepytoda KoOMMaHis

EHeproaTom, upekTop 3

iIHBECTUUIN Ta NepCNeKTUBHOro

PO3BUTKY

HauioHanbHa aTOTOMHa 51 593,18
eHeproreHepytYva KoMnaHis
"EHeproaTtom", OupekTop 3

iHBECTWULIN Ta NepCneKTUBHOIo

PO3BUTKY

HauioHa/ibHa aTOTOMHA 34 476,82
eHeproreHepyto4va KoMmnaHis
"EHeproaTtom", OupekTop 3

iHBECTUUIN Ta NepCNeKTUBHOIo

PO3BUTKY

HauioHa/ibHa aTOTOMHa 23 929,80
eHeproreHepytoda KoMnaHis
"EHeproaTtom", upekTop 3

iIHBECTULIN Ta NepCNeKTUBHOIo

PO3BUTKY

49
728,18

88
902,05

57
052,42

90
836,11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_587b1d77-5a0d-4ef4-b842-32632bfabf36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1414f8a9-a4c6-4dc5-903d-61e9a492549f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e098f4ee-1aae-410b-8530-8c63e5b8c2d5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c7bb9dd-3b34-4b5f-a2e3-21b82de255b9

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

25
997,00

550
000,00

220
000,00

200
000,00

21
517,00

200
000,00

41
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

37
797,00

415
000,00

278
023,00

455
000,00

280
315,00

428
000,00

11
000,00

10
000,00

11
000,00

11
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_587b1d77-5a0d-4ef4-b842-32632bfabf36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_587b1d77-5a0d-4ef4-b842-32632bfabf36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_587b1d77-5a0d-4ef4-b842-32632bfabf36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1414f8a9-a4c6-4dc5-903d-61e9a492549f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1414f8a9-a4c6-4dc5-903d-61e9a492549f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1414f8a9-a4c6-4dc5-903d-61e9a492549f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e098f4ee-1aae-410b-8530-8c63e5b8c2d5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e098f4ee-1aae-410b-8530-8c63e5b8c2d5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e098f4ee-1aae-410b-8530-8c63e5b8c2d5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c7bb9dd-3b34-4b5f-a2e3-21b82de255b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c7bb9dd-3b34-4b5f-a2e3-21b82de255b9

2016 Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

UAH —

UAH 233 333,00

UAH —

UAH —

11
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c7bb9dd-3b34-4b5f-a2e3-21b82de255b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_587b1d77-5a0d-4ef4-b842-32632bfabf36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1414f8a9-a4c6-4dc5-903d-61e9a492549f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e098f4ee-1aae-410b-8530-8c63e5b8c2d5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c7bb9dd-3b34-4b5f-a2e3-21b82de255b9

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 6022.0sg. m (4) 787.3sg. m (1)
2018 9705.0s9. m(7) 787.3 sq. m (1)
2017 9705.0sg. m (7) 787.3s9. m (1)
2016 9705.0sg9. m(7) 787.3sg. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_587b1d77-5a0d-4ef4-b842-32632bfabf36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1414f8a9-a4c6-4dc5-903d-61e9a492549f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e098f4ee-1aae-410b-8530-8c63e5b8c2d5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c7bb9dd-3b34-4b5f-a2e3-21b82de255b9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_587b1d77-5a0d-4ef4-b842-32632bfabf36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1414f8a9-a4c6-4dc5-903d-61e9a492549f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e098f4ee-1aae-410b-8530-8c63e5b8c2d5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c7bb9dd-3b34-4b5f-a2e3-21b82de255b9

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —

2016 —

il
CAREER:

March 10, 2015 — till Dec. 31, 2016

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570

JSC Ukreximbank 00032112

AT XI "EHEPITONMPOEKT", Member

of the Supervisory Board

client of the bank

client of the bank

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_587b1d77-5a0d-4ef4-b842-32632bfabf36
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1414f8a9-a4c6-4dc5-903d-61e9a492549f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e098f4ee-1aae-410b-8530-8c63e5b8c2d5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c7bb9dd-3b34-4b5f-a2e3-21b82de255b9
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2231
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Amosova Tetiana Volodymyrivna
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:
	BANK ACCOUNTS:


